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Monday 7th May 2018: Bank Holiday, school  

closed 

Sunday 13th May 2018: First Holy 

Communion Mass, 10am at the Cathedral  

Monday 14th-Friday 18th May:  Year 6 SATS 

Friday 18th May: Royal Wedding Street Party 

Sunday 20th May 2018: Plymouth Half 

Marathon Schools Challenge 

Monday 28th May-Friday 1st June: Half  term 

Friday 12th June 2018: Year 6, Junior Life 

Skills. 12:30-3:00pm 

Monday 18th-Friday 22nd June 2018: 

Bikeability for year 3,4,5 and 6 

Monday 25th-Friday 22nd June 2018: 

Balanceability for foundation, year 1 and 2 

Wednesday 4th-Friday 6th July 2018:  Year 5 

and 6 residential to Slapton Sands 

LITURGY IN SCHOOL  

Parents and parishioners are invited to 
join us for liturgy, 9am, Monday 

mornings.  

God of joy, you loved us 

so much you sent your 
Son to us. Help us to 

love each other as you 
love us. Amen.  

 

With the nicer 
weather approaching, 

please ensure your 
child has a hat and 

sun cream which they 
can apply themselves. 

 

Your child their PE kits in school every day. 

No jewellery is allowed in school, other than 

small stud earrings and a watch. Hooped 

earrings, necklaces and bracelets are not 

allowed. This is a Health and Safety 

regulation. 

 

 

Class 1 
89.52% 

Class 2 
100% 

Class 3 
87.73% 

Class 4 
94.00% 

Class 5 
100% 

 

 

Help us win a new playground for our 
children by collecting coupons every day 
in the Herald from Tuesday 8th May until 
Saturday 26th May 2018.  

The next FOS meeting is on: 

Monday 14th May, 9am 
 
 

YOUR HELP AND IDEAS WILL BE 
GREATLY RECEIVED BY THE MEMBERS 

OF FOS. 
PLEASE SHOW YOUR SUPPORT 
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Stars of the week: 16th-20th April 2018 

All of our children are amazing but these children have stood out from the crowd and been a little 

bit extra brilliant this week. 

Class 1  

Rusty ~ Super Attitude to learning 

Dawid ~ Independent writing 

Class 2 

Lukas ~ Super reading!  

Abigail ~ Super reading comprehension 

Class 3 

Mariah ~ Fantastic effort with our topic! 

Oliver ~ A fantastic story in Literacy 

Class 4 

Fabian ~ Independence ~ Beautiful RE 

Goncalo ~ Team work in English 

Class 5 

Delina ~ Effort ~ In learning and behaviour 

Kodi ~ Aspirational writing 
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